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CML-H ID  Name Company City Phone email 
CML-S1204-03 

 
Jeremy Lyell Lyell Environmental Hermitage, TN (615)889-2044 jeremydlyell@aol.com 

CML-S1204-05 

 
Dallas Whitmill PE Terracon Chattanooga, TN (423)499-6111 dewhitmill@terracon.com 

CML-S1204-08 

 
John Nale J. Nale Environmental Services Chattanooga, TN (423)718-6283 johnnale@aol.com 

CML-S1204-09 

 
Neil Whiticar Independent Consultant Knoxville, TN (865)405-1478 nwhiticar@hotmail.com 

CML-S0305-01 

 
James Hopper Hopper and Associates Knoxville, TN (865)742-7463 hopperjajr@charter.net 

CML-S0305-06 

 
L. Gregory 

Stephenson 

PM Environmental Cookeville, TN (931)432-5552 Stephenson@pmenv.com 

CML-S0305-07 

 
James Caruthers PM Environmental Granville, TN (615)337-7792 James.caruthers@ttemi.co

m 

CML-S0305-08 Julie A. Mazzuca Meth Lab Cleanup LLC Nashville, TN (800)959-6384 

(615)280-0911 

info@methlabcleanup.com 

www.methlabcleanup.com 

CML-S0305-09 Mark Hicks Environmental Solutions and 

Associates 

Kingsport, TN (423)444-9922 

 

 

Mch3pg@gmail.com 

CML-S0206-02 

 
M. Blaine 

Houchin, MD 

ABC Response & Cleanup Inc. Parsons, TN (731)847-2769  

Dochouch1@me.com 

CML-S0207-01 Steve Kucera K2 Remediation Services Knoxville, TN (865)776-2052 K2rstn@charter.net 

CML-S0508-01 Quoc Nguyen American Enviro-Services Murfreesboro, 

TN 

(615)893-1900 qnguyen@american-enviro-

services.com 

CML-S0508-02 

 
Marty Parker Independent Consultant Johnson City, TN (423)534-2845 Martyparker1@gmail.com 

CML-S1108-01 Mike Warmouth Warmouth Environmental Hixson, TN (423)802-8666 mtwarmouth@yahoo.com 

 

CML-S0511-1 Eric Davis Tioga Environmental Consultants Memphis (901)791-2432 edavis@tiogaenv.com 

 

CML-S0511-2 Gary Siebenschuh G7 Environmental Services Collierville, TN (901)853-9725 garys@g7env.com 

CML-S1211-1 Darrell G. Cantrell Clean Assurance 

Independent Consultant 

Smithville, TN (931)247-1471 dcpinecrest@blomand.net 

 

CML-S0514-01 Douglas Kohnen ERAtech Inc. Dayton, OH (937)859-8998 dkohnen@eratech.com 

CML-S0814-01 Michael Gray Terrell Technical Services Madison, AL (256)461-9278 terrelltsi@terrelltsi.com 

CML-S1014-01 Eduardo Padron Professional Consulting & 

Development 

Knoxville, TN (239)825-0044 ejpadron@gmail.com 

 

CML-S0115-01 Josh Read RES Knoxville, TN (731)676-0480 joshmread@yahoo.com 

CML-S0115-02 Mark Brooks Blevins & Associates Tazewell, TN (423)437-3050 jimblevins@yahoo.com.au 

CML-S0216-01 John Leach Independent Consultant Sweetwater, TN (865)333-0384 johnkleach@charter.net 
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